 Instruction Manual
pH/Ion 510
Bench pH/Ion/mV Meter
Technology Made Easy ...
68X090811
Rev. 8  DEC 06
PREFACE
Thank you for choosing the pH 510 pH/mV/Temperature or Ion 510 Ion/pH/mV/Temperature bench

To order some accessories, send the part name and number to our authorized distributor.
Item Description Eutech Instruments
Order Code No.
Oakton  Instruments
Order Code No.
pH 4.01 Buffer Solution (480 ml bottle) (1 pint) EC-BU-4BT 00654-00
pH 7.00 Buffer Solution (480 ml bottle) (1 pint) EC-BU-7BT 00654-04
pH 10.01 Buffer Solution (480 ml bottle) (1 pint) EC-BU-10BT 00654-08
pH 4.01 Buffer Sachets (20 ml x 20 pcs. per box) EC-BU-4BS 35653-01
pH 7.00 Buffer Sachets (20 ml x 20 pcs. per box) EC-BU-7BS 35653-02
pH 10.01 Buffer Sachets (20 ml x 20 pcs. per box) EC-BU-10BS 35653-03
Reference Electrolyte (KCl with Ag/AgCl) (480 ml bottle) (1 pint) EC-RE001 05992-47 (125 ml)
Reference Electrolyte (4MKCI) for Calomel (Hg/ Hg2Cl2)
electrodes & other specialty electrodes (1 pint)
EC-RE002 05992-48 (125 ml)
Storage Solution for pH Electrode (480 ml bottle) (1 pint) EC-RE005 00653-04
Protein Cleaning Solution (480 ml bottle) (1 pint) EC-DPC-BT 00653-06
8.4.3 Replacement Electrodes for pH/ ION 510 meters
All electrodes are supplied with 1m cable length and BNC connector.
Item Description Eutech Instruments
Order Code No.
Oakton  Instruments
Order Code No.
General purpose, Epoxy-body double junction pH Combination
Electrode, 12 X 110 mm, 1m cable length
EC-FC72522-01B 35805-05
General purpose, Epoxy-body “3-in-1” pH/Temp. Combination
Electrode, 12 X 110 mm, 1m cable length
EC-FC73529-01B 35811-71
Glass body Refillable pH Combination Electrode: Annular
ceramic reference junction with protective sensor guard, 1 m
cable length
EC-FG73504-01B 05997-10
General Purpose Epoxy-body double junction ORP Electrode,
12 X 110 mm, 1m cable length
EC-FC79602-01B 35805-15
Instruction Manual  pH 510/ Ion 510
 - 28 -
8.4.4 Ion Selective Electrodes (ISE)
Ask our distributors for more details regarding ISE and its standard solutions. The table below lists the range of